7:30am
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Monday

Kids Fit
Handwriting 10 - 15
Teen Matters 12+
Social skills 4-11

Sensory Intergrations
Emotional Regulation
Calm and Connected
Excel Sports

Weekly Group Membership Schedule

Tuesday

Term surprise
Kids Fit
Handwriting 4- 10

Literacy and Language

Social Skills 11 - 18
Sensory Intergrations
Emotional Regulation
Calm and Connected

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Calm and Connec Emotional Regulatic Sensory Intergrations
Calm and Connected Emotional Regulation
Calm and Connected

Excel Sports
Kids Fit Term surprise

Handwriting 10 - Kids Fit Excel Sports

Teen Matters 124 Handwriting 4- 10  Kids Fit

Social skills 4-11 Literacy and Languas Handwriting 10 - 15
Sensory Intergrat Social Skills 11 - 18 Teen Matters 12+
Emotional Regulz Sensory Intergration Social skills 4-11

Saturday

Excel Sports
Emotional Regulation
Literacy and Language
Kids Fit

Teen Matters 12+
Calm and Connected
Handwriting 4- 10
Social Skills 4-11
Sensory Intergrations
Term surprise
Handwriting 10 - 15
Social skills 11-18



